Position

Executive Director CEO
Chief Operations Officer
Head of Production
Head of Community
Development

Office Administrator
Studio Coordinator Ill
Production Technician llI
Production Technician I
Studio Coordinator Ill
Production Technician IlI
Technical Support Engineer
Technology Specialist
Studio Coordinator IlI
Studio Coordinator |l
Studio Coordinator Il

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Department

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Total Wages

$111,500

$67,275

$55,500

$53,896

$38,917

$38,781

$37,335

$35,083

$33,954

$29,638

$29,364

$18,838

$12,020

$6,262

$4,608

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,345

$11,032

$5,604

$13,400

$4,011

$4,963

$8,026

$4,466

$904

$6,576

$4,232

$5,372

$1,138

$1,569

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community Access
Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

Pasadena Community
Access Corporation

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



