Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director CEO		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$111,500	\$3,345
Chief Operations Officer		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$67,275	\$11,032
Head of Production		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$55,500	\$5,604
Head of Community Development		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$53,896	\$13,400
Office Administrator		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$38,917	\$4,011
Studio Coordinator III		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$38,781	\$4,963
Production Technician III		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$37,335	\$8,026
Production Technician II		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$35,083	\$4,466
Studio Coordinator III		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$33,954	\$904
Production Technician III		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$29,638	\$6,576
Technical Support Engineer		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$29,364	\$4,232
Technology Specialist		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$18,838	\$5,372
Studio Coordinator III		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$12,020	\$1,138
Studio Coordinator II		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$6,262	\$1,569
Studio Coordinator II		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$4,608	\$0
Board Member		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	Pasadena Community Access Corporation	\$0	\$0